Report for Website

Product Name: Scrubbing Bubbles® Fresh Gel Toilet Cleaning Stamp — Citrus Hydrogen Peroxide

Specification 1D:350000024307

Ingredients

Water

Ceteareth-30

Glycerin

Hydrogen Peroxide
2,6-Dimethyl-7-Octen-2-ol
PEG-150

Citronellol

Verdyl Acetate

Geraniol
Gamma-Undecalactone
Hexyl Salicylate
Butylphenyl Methylpropional
Isoamyl Allylglycolate
2-Dodecenal, (2E)-

Benzyl Dimethyl Carbinyl
Acetate

2-t-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Terpinolene

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

CAS Number

7732-18-5

68439-49-6

56-81-5

7722-84-1

18479-58-8

25322-68-3

106-22-9

5413-60-5

106-24-1

104-67-6

6259-76-3

80-54-6

67634-00-8

20407-84-5

151-05-3

88-41-5

586-62-9

68039-49-6

Function

Water

Cleaning Agent

Emulsifier

Cleaning Agent

Fragrances

Polymer

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



3-Cyclohexene-1-
carboxaldehyde, 2,4(or 3,5)-
dimethyl-

Phosphonic acid
Etidronic Acid

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalenes

Octanal

3-Cyclohexene-1-
methanethiol, .alpha.,.alpha.,
4-trimethyl-

BHT
Ethanone, 1-(2-naphthalenyl)-
2-Acetonaphthone

3-Cyclohexene-1-
propanal, .beta.,4-dimethyl-

Raspberry Ketone

2-Buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-1,3-cyclohexadien-
1-yl)-

2-Dodecenal

Allyl Heptanoate
Limonene

Mixed lonones
Decanal
2-Methylundecanal

Methyl lonone

68737-61-1

13598-36-2

2809-21-4

54464-57-2

124-13-0

71159-90-5

128-37-0

93-08-3

127-42-4

6784-13-0

5471-51-2

23696-85-7

4826-62-4

142-19-8

138-86-3

14901-07-6

112-31-2

110-41-8

1335-46-2

Fragrances

Stabilizer

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



Lauraldehyde 112-54-9 Fragrances
Coumarin 91-64-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral 5392-40-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Alpha-lsomethyl lonone 127-51-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens



